Subcategory
Workmen/Employee

Workmen/Employee

Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee

Claimant

(Secured/unsecured/contingent)
Creditor's name

Ahalyan Rasman

Ashok Nalaboth

AVR Narayana

Bandru Venkata Rama Rao
G Shiva Kumar

Gaurav Saxena

Govind

Hema Harischandra Prasad
Kakulla Abhinay Kakulla
Kothamachu Rajeev
Mallikarjun Uppena
Mohan Naresh Vattipulusu
Murali.V

Ombkar Murthy

R Usha (POA)
Raghavendra Rao

Raj Kiran

Ramya Tirumala

Ravinder Padala

S Ramanuja Charyulu
Sainna Narla

Sarangapani

Satish kumar akoju
Sheshu K

Siva Yerramsetty
Subramanyampeeta
Surampally Sireesha

Utla Venkateshwara Rao
Vijay

Viritha.B

Related party of
the Corporate
Debtor (Yes/No)
No

t amount

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

N Total claims by
a creditors principal

1,05,046.00

80,607.00

7,76,862.00
1,22,622.00

83,282.00
3,00,000.00
1,01,670.00
1,31,395.00
1,36,173.00
1,29,060.00

80,540.00

72,947.00
3,55,234.00

15,15,142.00

95,521.00
56,376.00
1,80,000.00
2,06,085.00

14,69,482.00

2,36,595.00

1,03,79,657.00

1,00,000.00
1,31,431.00
8,37,888.00

52,235.00
1,53,941.00
1,90,000.00
5,76,036.00
1,20,448.00
1,19,634.00



Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee

Padmavati Kota
Naga Madhuri
T. Pavan

Gottumukkala SS Ramaraju

G Narasimha Reddy
K Uma Shailaja

AV Sitaramanjaneyulu
P Kiranmai

VS Murthy

K U Ramana

M Sowjanya

T Neerajan Reddy
M Lalitha

P Rajender

BR Srinivasa Reddy
E Swetha

D Lakshmi Aditya
C.H. Premalatha

R Vivekananda

K Venugopal

P Madhavi

K Vaikuntham

A Srinivas

Prasanth

P Raguram

P Krishna Kumari

C Aravind

N Satyanarayana
YVKR Satya Sai

Ch. Satya Prasad
Chotty Portia Simon
G.V. Suresh Babu
Ganga Mohan N
Padmaaja

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

1,20,400.00
1,16,560.00
1,50,000.00
3,03,927.00
34,32,660.00
18,04,077.00
26,46,777.00
6,60,000.00
10,50,690.00
5,13,384.00
4,50,000.00
3,73,412.00
3,30,685.00
3,74,881.00
3,00,000.00
2,61,548.00
2,15,000.00
1,56,900.00
1,56,840.00
81,080.00
96,581.00
9,90,942.00
4,36,500.00
2,48,820.00
62,000.00
2,29,311.00
2,56,000.00
1,80,900.00
8,00,000.00
3,63,215.00
19,89,802.00
3,25,000.00
2,06,052.00
6,00,000.00



Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee
Workmen/Employee

M Srinivasa Rao

Kallem Srinivas reddy
Vundela Eswaramma
Gadde Sarojini Devi Naidu
Satya Prakash .k.
P.Venkateswarlu
S.Chandrasekhar

Umesh Nitturkar

G Ravi Rao

Lt Col (Retd) Shaw Potluri
MV S S Prasad

Rajender Puli

Ratnajee

Vasantha Lakshmi
Subrahmanyam Krishna Murthy(Late)

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

82,977.00
2,51,800.00
12,15,638.00
13,91,906.00
18,33,595.00
15,79,351.00
19,00,660.00
9,96,553.00
67,83,941.00
27,85,070.00
20,37,637.00
1,86,622.00
20,93,548.00
5,19,323.00
40,05,440



Total (a+b)

1,05,046.00

80,607.00

7,76,862.00
1,22,622.00
83,282.00
3,00,000.00
1,01,670.00
1,31,395.00
1,36,173.00
1,29,060.00
80,540.00
72,947.00
3,55,234.00
15,15,142.00
95,521.00
56,376.00
1,80,000.00
2,06,085.00
14,69,482.00
2,36,595.00
1,03,79,657.00
1,00,000.00
1,31,431.00
8,37,888.00
52,235.00
1,53,941.00
1,90,000.00
5,76,036.00
1,20,448.00
1,19,634.00

1,05,046.00

49,486.00

7,76,862.00
1,22,622.00
83,282.00
2,57,547.85
30,756.00
1,31,395.00
10,182.00
1,29,060.00
80,540.00
72,947.00
1,12,416.00
6,21,770.00
35,521.00
34,320.00
1,80,000.00
54,440.00
14,66,044.35
97,546.00
58,21,221.00
58,101.00
1,31,431.00
3,70,747.00
52,235.00
1,15,967.00
1,90,000.00
2,32,408.50
1,20,448.00
1,19,634.00

Total

Total Claims admitted Claims
by IRP principal (a)

admitted Total (a+b)

1,05,046.00

49,486.00

7,76,862.00
1,22,622.00
83,282.00
2,57,547.85
30,756.00
1,31,395.00
10,182.00
1,29,060.00
80,540.00
72,947.00
1,12,416.00
6,21,770.00
35,521.00
34,320.00
1,80,000.00
54,440.00
14,66,044.35
97,546.00
58,21,221.00
58,101.00
1,31,431.00
3,70,747.00
52,235.00
1,15,967.00
1,90,000.00
2,32,408.50
1,20,448.00
1,19,634.00

Voting
Share(%)



1,20,400.00
1,16,560.00
1,50,000.00
3,03,927.00
34,32,660.00
18,04,077.00
26,46,777.00
6,60,000.00
10,50,690.00
5,13,384.00
4,50,000.00
3,73,412.00
3,30,685.00
3,74,881.00
3,00,000.00
2,61,548.00
2,15,000.00
1,56,900.00
1,56,840.00
81,080.00
96,581.00
9,90,942.00
4,36,500.00
2,48,820.00
62,000.00
2,29,311.00
2,56,000.00
1,80,900.00
8,00,000.00
3,63,215.00
19,89,802.00
3,25,000.00
2,06,052.00
6,00,000.00

70,000.00
62,000.00
1,23,651.00
3,03,927.00
19,21,239.00
10,78,279.23
10,82,251.00
2,04,648.00
6,62,897.00
3,89,644.00
2,86,260.00
1,53,529.25
1,11,802.25
1,71,478.75
1,35,027.00
1,37,536.25
1,40,475.00
90,021.75
90,715.50
48,884.75
65,711.00
6,25,000.00
1,98,000.00
1,03,359.00
15,800.00
2,29,311.00
2,06,000.00
1,80,900.00
8,00,000.00
3,63,215.00
19,89,802.00
2,38,381.00
62,566.00
2,66,637.00

70,000.00
62,000.00
1,23,651.00
3,03,927.00
19,21,239.00
10,78,279.23
10,82,251.00
2,04,648.00
6,62,897.00
3,89,644.00
2,86,260.00
1,53,529.25
1,11,802.25
1,71,478.75
1,35,027.00
1,37,536.25
1,40,475.00
90,021.75
90,715.50
48,884.75
65,711.00
6,25,000.00
1,98,000.00
1,03,359.00
15,800.00
2,29,311.00
2,06,000.00
1,80,900.00
8,00,000.00
3,63,215.00
19,89,802.00
2,38,381.00
62,566.00
2,66,637.00



82,977.00
2,51,800.00
12,15,638.00
13,91,906.00
18,33,595.00
15,79,351.00
19,00,660.00
9,96,553.00
67,83,941.00
27,85,070.00
20,37,637.00
1,86,622.00
20,93,548.00
5,19,323.00
40,05,440

75,267.00
2,22,600.00
6,66,103.00

13,08,578.00
11,87,249.00
7,78,475.00
6,56,789.00
9,96,553.00
33,07,882.00
21,14,772.00
20,37,637.00
1,08,234.00
12,17,179.00
3,87,150
22,47,088

75,267.00
2,22,600.00
6,66,103.00

13,08,578.00
11,87,249.00
7,78,475.00
6,56,789.00
9,96,553.00
33,07,882.00
21,14,772.00
20,37,637.00
1,08,234.00
12,17,179.00
3,87,150
22,47,088



