Subcategory Workmen/Employee	Creditor's name Ahalyan Rasman	Claimant (Secured/unsecured/contingent)	Related party of the Corporate Debtor (Yes/No) No	N a t	Total claims by creditors principal amount 1,05,046.00	Total claims by creditors
Workmen/Employee	Ashok Nalaboth		No		80,607.00)
Workmen/Employee	AVR Narayana		No		7,76,862.00)
Workmen/Employee	Bandru Venkata Rama Rao		No		1,22,622.00)
Workmen/Employee	G Shiva Kumar		No		83,282.00)
Workmen/Employee	Gaurav Saxena		No		3,00,000.00)
Workmen/Employee	Govind		No		1,01,670.00)
Workmen/Employee	Hema Harischandra Prasac	I	No		1,31,395.00)
Workmen/Employee	Kakulla Abhinay Kakulla		No		1,36,173.00)
Workmen/Employee	Kothamachu Rajeev		No		1,29,060.00)
Workmen/Employee	Mallikarjun Uppena		No		80,540.00)
Workmen/Employee	Mohan Naresh Vattipulusu		No		72,947.00)
Workmen/Employee	Murali.V		No		3,55,234.00)
Workmen/Employee	Omkar Murthy		No		15,15,142.00)
Workmen/Employee	R Usha (POA)		No		95,521.00)
Workmen/Employee	Raghavendra Rao		No		56,376.00)
Workmen/Employee	Raj Kiran		No		1,80,000.00)
Workmen/Employee	Ramya Tirumala		No		2,06,085.00)
Workmen/Employee	Ravinder Padala		No		14,69,482.00)
Workmen/Employee	S Ramanuja Charyulu		No		2,36,595.00)
Workmen/Employee	Sainna Narla		No		1,03,79,657.00)
Workmen/Employee	Sarangapani		No		1,00,000.00)
Workmen/Employee	Satish kumar akoju		No		1,31,431.00)
Workmen/Employee	Sheshu K		No		8,37,888.00)
Workmen/Employee	Siva Yerramsetty		No		52,235.00)
Workmen/Employee	Subramanyampeeta		No		1,53,941.00)
Workmen/Employee	Surampally Sireesha		No		1,90,000.00)
Workmen/Employee	Utla Venkateshwara Rao		No		5,76,036.00)
Workmen/Employee	Vijay		No		1,20,448.00)
Workmen/Employee	Viritha.B		No		1,19,634.00)

Workmen/Employee	Padmavati Kota	No	1,20,400.00
Workmen/Employee	Naga Madhuri	No	1,16,560.00
Workmen/Employee	T. Pavan	No	1,50,000.00
Workmen/Employee	Gottumukkala SS Ramaraju	No	3,03,927.00
Workmen/Employee	G Narasimha Reddy	No	34,32,660.00
Workmen/Employee	K Uma Shailaja	No	18,04,077.00
Workmen/Employee	AV Sitaramanjaneyulu	No	26,46,777.00
Workmen/Employee	P Kiranmai	No	6,60,000.00
Workmen/Employee	VS Murthy	No	10,50,690.00
Workmen/Employee	K U Ramana	No	5,13,384.00
Workmen/Employee	M Sowjanya	No	4,50,000.00
Workmen/Employee	T Neerajan Reddy	No	3,73,412.00
Workmen/Employee	M Lalitha	No	3,30,685.00
Workmen/Employee	P Rajender	No	3,74,881.00
Workmen/Employee	BR Srinivasa Reddy	No	3,00,000.00
Workmen/Employee	E Swetha	No	2,61,548.00
Workmen/Employee	D Lakshmi Aditya	No	2,15,000.00
Workmen/Employee	C.H. Premalatha	No	1,56,900.00
Workmen/Employee	R Vivekananda	No	1,56,840.00
Workmen/Employee	K Venugopal	No	81,080.00
Workmen/Employee	P Madhavi	No	96,581.00
Workmen/Employee	K Vaikuntham	No	9,90,942.00
Workmen/Employee	A Srinivas	No	4,36,500.00
Workmen/Employee	Prasanth	No	2,48,820.00
Workmen/Employee	P Raguram	No	62,000.00
Workmen/Employee	P Krishna Kumari	No	2,29,311.00
Workmen/Employee	C Aravind	No	2,56,000.00
Workmen/Employee	N Satyanarayana	No	1,80,900.00
Workmen/Employee	YVKR Satya Sai	No	8,00,000.00
Workmen/Employee	Ch. Satya Prasad	No	3,63,215.00
Workmen/Employee	Chotty Portia Simon	No	19,89,802.00
Workmen/Employee	G.V. Suresh Babu	No	3,25,000.00
Workmen/Employee	Ganga Mohan N	No	2,06,052.00
Workmen/Employee	Padmaaja	No	6,00,000.00

Workmen/Employee	M Srinivasa Rao	No	82,977.00
Workmen/Employee	Kallem Srinivas reddy	No	2,51,800.00
Workmen/Employee	Vundela Eswaramma	No	12,15,638.00
Workmen/Employee	Gadde Sarojini Devi Naidu	No	13,91,906.00
Workmen/Employee	Satya Prakash .k.	No	18,33,595.00
Workmen/Employee	P.Venkateswarlu	No	15,79,351.00
Workmen/Employee	S.Chandrasekhar	No	19,00,660.00
Workmen/Employee	Umesh Nitturkar	No	9,96,553.00
Workmen/Employee	G Ravi Rao	No	67,83,941.00
Workmen/Employee	Lt Col (Retd) Shaw Potluri	No	27,85,070.00
Workmen/Employee	M V S S Prasad	No	20,37,637.00
Workmen/Employee	Rajender Puli	No	1,86,622.00
Workmen/Employee	Ratnajee	No	20,93,548.00
Workmen/Employee	Vasantha Lakshmi	No	5,19,323.00
Workmen/Employee	Subrahmanyam Krishna Murthy(Late)	No	40,05,440

Total

		Total Claims admitted			Voting
Total (a+b)		by IRP principal (a)	admitted	Total (a+b)	Share(%)
	1,05,046.00	1,05,046.00		1,05,046.00	
	80,607.00	49,486.00		49,486.00	
		·		·	
	7,76,862.00	7,76,862.00		7,76,862.00	
	1,22,622.00	1,22,622.00		1,22,622.00	
	83,282.00	83,282.00		83,282.00	
	3,00,000.00	2,57,547.85		2,57,547.85	
	1,01,670.00	30,756.00		30,756.00	
	1,31,395.00	1,31,395.00		1,31,395.00	
	1,36,173.00	10,182.00		10,182.00	
	1,29,060.00	1,29,060.00		1,29,060.00	
	80,540.00	80,540.00		80,540.00	
	72,947.00	72,947.00		72,947.00	
	3,55,234.00	1,12,416.00		1,12,416.00	
1	15,15,142.00	6,21,770.00		6,21,770.00	
	95,521.00	35,521.00		35,521.00	
	56,376.00	34,320.00		34,320.00	
	1,80,000.00	1,80,000.00		1,80,000.00	
	2,06,085.00	54,440.00		54,440.00	
1	14,69,482.00	14,66,044.35		14,66,044.35	
	2,36,595.00	97,546.00		97,546.00	
1,0	3,79,657.00	58,21,221.00		58,21,221.00	
ŕ	1,00,000.00	58,101.00		58,101.00	
	1,31,431.00	1,31,431.00		1,31,431.00	
	8,37,888.00	3,70,747.00		3,70,747.00	
	52,235.00	52,235.00		52,235.00	
	1,53,941.00	1,15,967.00		1,15,967.00	
	1,90,000.00	1,90,000.00		1,90,000.00	
	5,76,036.00	2,32,408.50		2,32,408.50	
	1,20,448.00	1,20,448.00		1,20,448.00	
	1,19,634.00	1,19,634.00		1,19,634.00	
	1,10,004.00	1,13,034.00		1,13,034.00	

1,20,400.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
1,16,560.00	62,000.00	62,000.00
1,50,000.00	1,23,651.00	1,23,651.00
3,03,927.00	3,03,927.00	3,03,927.00
34,32,660.00	19,21,239.00	19,21,239.00
18,04,077.00	10,78,279.23	10,78,279.23
26,46,777.00	10,82,251.00	10,82,251.00
6,60,000.00	2,04,648.00	2,04,648.00
10,50,690.00	6,62,897.00	6,62,897.00
5,13,384.00	3,89,644.00	3,89,644.00
4,50,000.00	2,86,260.00	2,86,260.00
3,73,412.00	1,53,529.25	1,53,529.25
3,30,685.00	1,11,802.25	1,11,802.25
3,74,881.00	1,71,478.75	1,71,478.75
3,00,000.00	1,35,027.00	1,35,027.00
2,61,548.00	1,37,536.25	1,37,536.25
2,15,000.00	1,40,475.00	1,40,475.00
1,56,900.00	90,021.75	90,021.75
1,56,840.00	90,715.50	90,715.50
81,080.00	48,884.75	48,884.75
96,581.00	65,711.00	65,711.00
9,90,942.00	6,25,000.00	6,25,000.00
4,36,500.00	1,98,000.00	1,98,000.00
2,48,820.00	1,03,359.00	1,03,359.00
62,000.00	15,800.00	15,800.00
2,29,311.00	2,29,311.00	2,29,311.00
2,56,000.00	2,06,000.00	2,06,000.00
1,80,900.00	1,80,900.00	1,80,900.00
8,00,000.00	8,00,000.00	8,00,000.00
3,63,215.00	3,63,215.00	3,63,215.00
19,89,802.00	19,89,802.00	19,89,802.00
3,25,000.00	2,38,381.00	2,38,381.00
2,06,052.00	62,566.00	62,566.00
6,00,000.00	2,66,637.00	2,66,637.00

82,977.00	75,267.00	75,267.00
2,51,800.00	2,22,600.00	2,22,600.00
12,15,638.00	6,66,103.00	6,66,103.00
13,91,906.00	13,08,578.00	13,08,578.00
18,33,595.00	11,87,249.00	11,87,249.00
15,79,351.00	7,78,475.00	7,78,475.00
19,00,660.00	6,56,789.00	6,56,789.00
9,96,553.00	9,96,553.00	9,96,553.00
67,83,941.00	33,07,882.00	33,07,882.00
27,85,070.00	21,14,772.00	21,14,772.00
20,37,637.00	20,37,637.00	20,37,637.00
1,86,622.00	1,08,234.00	1,08,234.00
20,93,548.00	12,17,179.00	12,17,179.00
5,19,323.00	3,87,150	3,87,150
40,05,440	22,47,088	22,47,088